2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1 (905) 864-8143

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
0001 ASB In Hand - All Ages
No Entries
0002 Morgan Mare - 2 & Under
1 146 Wicklow Way Brittas Bay ~ Lisa Kavanagh Lisa Kavanagh
2 150 Cyan Star Countess David Kavanagh Brian & Nancy Kavanagh
3 163 LLF Chanel No Five Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson
4 155 Baronial Budding Bliss Anita Jackson Anita Jackson
5 164 LLF Blue Diamond Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson
0003 Morgan Mares - 3 & 4 Year Olds
1 200 Corinthian Charlotte Todd Trushel Todd Trushel
0004 Morgan Mares - 5 & Over
1 189 Alphastar On Command Ashlyn Carley Ashlyn Carley
165 Krismin's Cadence Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson
0005 Morgan Eastern Canadian Champion & Reserve Mare
1 200 Corinthian Charlotte Todd Trushel Todd Trushel
2 146 Wicklow Way Brittas Bay  Lisa Kavanagh Lisa Kavanagh
0006 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter
No Entries
0007 Morgan Youth Showmnaship - Medal Class
1 201 Corinthian Lone Star Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson
2 188 Northline Enterprise Erica Coffey Michelle Coffey
0008 Morgan Geldings - 2 & Under
No Entries
0009 Morgan Geldings - 3 & 4 Year Olds
No Entries
0010 Morgan Geldings - 5 & Over
1 148 Alphastar First Asset David Kavanagh Brian & Nancy Kavanagh
0011 Morgan Eastern Canadian Champion & Reserve Gelding
1 148 Alphastar First Asset David Kavanagh Brian & Nancy Kavanagh
0012 ASB Park Pleasure Open
No Entries
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1 (905) 864-8143

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

0013 Morgan Stallions - 2 & Under
1 156 Baronial Spartan Anita Jackson Anita Jackson
0014 Morgan Stallions - 3 & 4 year Olds
No Entries
0015 Morgan Stallions - 5 & Over
No Entries
0016 Morgan Eastern Canadian Champion & Reserve Stallion
1 156 Baronial Spartan Anita Jackson Anita Jackson
0017 OPEN Saddle Seat Equitation 15-17

No Entries

0018 Morgan Road Hack

1 188 Northline Enterprise Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson
2 152 Kept My Promise Grace Howard Brenda Casteels
3 215 MWS Northern Golden Jessica Foote Jessica Foote
4 187 The Last Viking Laura Gould Laura Gould
0019 ASB Country English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
1 176 WS Our Dresden Doll Catherine Ploughman David Ploughman
0020 Morgan Pleasure/Classic Driving - Jr/Novice Horse
No Entries
0021 OPEN Saddle Seat Equitatiion 14 & Under
1 209 The African Chief Aine McNeill Darlene Cook
0022 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Ladies
1 129 Brogin Kiri Christine Monteith Christine Monteith
2 190 Attn. Postmaster MacKenzie Collins Tina Collins
3 136 Trickling Stream Entertan  Stephanie Rutherford Stephanie Rutherford
4 158 King-Lehr's Lets Dance Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey
5 215 MWS Northern Golden Jessica Foote Jessica Foote
0023 Morgan TBA Class #1
No Entries
0024 OPEN Adult Saddle Seat Equitation - 18 & Over
No Entries
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1 (905) 864-8143

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

0025 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Ladies

1 183 Chile Powder Genevieve Kendell-Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
2 161 Northline Spring D-Lite Sheila McNaughton Sheila McNaughton

0026 OPEN Walk Trot 14 & Under

1 137 MWS Cork's Rebel Lucas White Theresa White
211 Silly Rabbitt Leah Seagrave Jessica Foote

0027 OPEN Western Pleasure
No Entries

0028 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

1 188 Northline Enterprise Ashlyn Carley Ashley Reeson

2 151 Cherrydale Southern Beau  Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels

3 152 Kept My Promise Grace Howard Brenda Casteels

4 153 M,0,M. Dawn's Crescent Alex Gourley Brenda Casteels

Moon

5 159 Baronial Blues 'n' Jazz Kirsten Sulpher Michelle Coffey

6 201 Corinthian Lone Star Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson
0029 Morgan Yearling Futurity

1 150 Cyan Star Countess David Kavanagh Brian & Nancy Kavanagh

2 146 Wicklow Way Brittas Bay  Lisa Kavanagh Lisa Kavanagh

3 164 LLF Blue Diamond Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson

4 156 Baronial Spartan Anita Jackson Anita Jackson

207 Baronial Stella Ashley Cook-Fletcher Anita Jackson
0030 ASB 3 Gaited Open
No Entries

0031 Morgan 2 Year Old Futurity

1 163 LLF Chanel No Five Sherri Wilson Sherri Wilson

2 155 Baronial Budding Bliss Anita Jackson Anita Jackson
0032 OPEN English Pleasure

1 177 Oxalis fan'e Tsjonger Lauren Boultbee Lauren Boultbee

2 179 Detmar K Kimberley Blease Kimberley Blease

3 178 HS Daydreams Come True  Tennessee Greaves Tennessee Greaves
0033 Morgan 3 Year Old Futurity

1 206 Baronial Delta Ashley Cook-Fletcher Anita Jackson
0034 ASB Country Pleasure Western

1 166 Elsinore Magic Marie Papple Marie Papple
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 157 King-Lehr's Ego Master

1 136 Trickling Stream Entertan

2 151 Cherrydale Southern Beau

3 153 M,0O,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon

4 152 Kept My Promise

5 211 Silly Rabbitt

1 198 HeartMeadow Detente

2 191 MWS Indian Summer

3 147 Cyan Star Trinity

1 201 Corinthian Lone Star

2 152 Kept My Promise

3 151 Cherrydale Southern Beau

4 157 King-Lehr's Ego Master

5 153 M,O,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon

6 211 Silly Rabbitt

1 130 On The Verge

2 158 King-Lehr's Lets Dance

3 215 MWS Northern Golden

151
152

Cherrydale Southern Beau
Kept My Promise

08/06/2017 12:13 am
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Jane Richardson - Secretary
(905) 864-8143

Class Description

Shown By Owner

0035 Morgan Classic Pleasure - Ladies

Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey

0036 Morgan Bridle Path Hunter Hack

Stephanie Rutherford Stephanie Rutherford
Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
Alex Gourley Brenda Casteels

Brenda Casteels
Jessica Foote

Grace Howard
Leah Seagrave

0037 ASB Youth Driving Challenge
No Entries

0038 Morgan Western Pleasure - Open

Todd Trushel Todd Trushel
Tina Collins Tina Collins
Nancy Kavanagh Brian & Nancy Kavanagh

0039 Youth Challenge - Equitation

Taylor Hudson
Grace Howard
Solistice Pecile
Kirsten Sulpher
Alex Gourley

Taylor Hudson

Brenda Casteels
Brenda Casteels
Michelle Coffey
Brenda Casteels

Leah Seagrave Jessica Foote

0040 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Jr/Novice Horse

Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith

Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey

Jessica Foote Jessica Foote

Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels

Grace Howard Brenda Casteels
0041 Morgan TBA Class #2

No Entries

0042 ASB TBA Class #1

No Entries

0043 Morgan English Pleasure - Ladies
No Entries
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 208 Sweet Pickle
1 152 Kept My Promise
2 151 Cherrydale Southern Beau
3 153 M,O,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon
215 MWS Northern Golden
1 199 The Sharp Shooter
1 146 Wicklow Way Brittas Bay
2 155 Baronial Budding Bliss
207 Baronial Stella
1 165 Krismin's Cadence
146 Wicklow Way Brittas Bay
206 Baronial Delta
1 146 Wicklow Way Brittas Bay
2 165 Krismin's Cadence
1 201 Corinthian Lone Star
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Class Description
Shown By

0044 ASB 5 Gaited - Open
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

0045 Morgan Park Harness - Open
No Entries

0046 Morgan Hunter Hack 2'

Grace Howard
Solistice Pecile
Alex Gourley

Jessica Foote

0047 Shetland Pony Showmanship
Todd Trushel

Jane Richardson - Secretary
(905) 864-8143

Owner

Susan Battaglia

Brenda Casteels
Brenda Casteels
Brenda Casteels

Jessica Foote

Todd Trushel

0048 OHA/CHS Weanling Horse Futurity

No Entries

0049 Morgan Canadian Bred 2 & Under

Lisa Kavanagh
Anita Jackson
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Lisa Kavanagh
Anita Jackson
Anita Jackson

0050 Morgan Canadian Bred 3 & Over

Sherri Wilson
Lisa Kavanagh
Ashley Cook-Fletcher

Sherri Wilson
Lisa Kavanagh
Anita Jackson

0051 Morgan Canadian Bred Championship

Lisa Kavanagh
Sherri Wilson

Lisa Kavanagh
Sherri Wilson

0052 OHA/CHS Weanling Pony Futurity

No Entries

0053 OPEN Junior Showmanship - 18 & Under

Taylor Hudson

Taylor Hudson

0054 OHAJ/CHS Yearling Horse Futurity

No Entries
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 189 Alphastar On Command
2 201 Corinthian Lone Star
1 188 Northline Enterprise
1 148 Alphastar First Asset
187 The Last Viking
1 148 Alphastar First Asset
2 188 Northline Enterprise
189 Alphastar On Command
194 Proud Sirius Ballentressa
1 115 Showtime's So Tuff
2 105 Entry
128 Crystal Creek's Celebration
1 137 MWS Cork's Rebel
1 138 SilverSide Rising Son
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Class Description

Shown By Owner

0055 Morgan Specialty In Hand - Western

Ashlyn Carley
Taylor Hudson

Ashlyn Carley
Taylor Hudson
0056 Morgan Specialty In Hand - Hunter

Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson

0057 Morgan Specialty In Hand - Classic

Lisa Kavanagh
Laura Gould

Brian & Nancy Kavanagh
Laura Gould

0058 Morgan Eastern Canadian Specialty In Hand Championship

David Kavanagh
Michelle Coffey
Ashlyn Carley

Brian & Nancy Kavanagh
Michelle Coffey

Ashlyn Carley

0059 CHS/OHA Yearling Pony Futurity

No Entries

0060 Road Horse Junior Showmanship
No Entries

0061 ASB Youth Driving Challenge Championship
No Entries

0062 OHAJ/CHS 2 Year Old Horse Futurity
Faith Kent -Robillard Faith Kent -Robillard

0063 CHS Junior Showmanship

Adele McCormick
Taylor Palmer
Sadie Kang

Jeff McCormick
Joanne Heath
Phyllis Hammell
0064 OPEN Walk-Trot Pleasure - 14 & Under

Lucas White Theresa White

0065 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Open

Penny McKee Penny McKee

0066 OHA/CHS 2 Year Old Pony Futurity
No Entries

0067 Shetland Pony Open
No Entries
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 149 CBMF Undeniable

2 157 King-Lehr's Ego Master
3 189 Alphastar On Command
1 180 Reedan's What a Looker
1 181 Legeno's Parfait Princess
1 119 Hollywood Star

2 132 Bry-Den's Heavens to

3 113 Ridgetop's Chester the
162 Crown Royal's Country Doc

1 169 Storm Trooper
2 142 Entry.....

120 Joint Venture

144 Private Stock

133 Bry-Den's Valedictorian
128 Crystal Creek's Celebration
127 Bonnie Dee Rocketman

O~ wWwN -
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Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description
Shown By Owner

0068 OHAJ/CHS 3 & 4 Year Old Hackney Pony Futurity
No Entries

0069 Morgan English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Alex Hart Brian & Nancy Kavanagh
Kirsten Sulpher Michelle Coffey
Ashlyn Carley Ashlyn Carley

0070 ASB Park - Adult
Natalie Martens Stonegait Stables

0071 OHAJ/CHS 3 & 4 Year Old Hackney Horse Futurity
No Entries
0072 ASB Driving Fine Harness/Show/Country - Open

Rachel Breen Rachel Breen

0073 OHAJ/CHS 3 & 4 Year Old Road Pony Futurity

Vern Houston Vern & Lynne Houston
Amy Moore George & Cathy Moore
Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick
Debbie McKeown Debbie McKeown

0074 Road Horse to Wagon - Under 15.2

Carolyn Nugent Lloyd Nugent
Wayne Allison Wayne Allison

0075 Morgan 3 Year Old Driving Futurity
No Entries

0076 Harness Pony Amateur

John Brunton John & Karen Brunton
Kirk Douglas Kirk Douglas

Amy Moore Amy Moore

Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

Dr. Nelson Lester John &Nelson Lester

0077 Morgan Western Seat Equitation - Medal Class
No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

(905) 864-8143

Page 7 of 19

www.gaitkeeper.com



2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

123 Liberty Belle

131 Princely I

157 King-Lehr's Ego Master
158 King-Lehr's Lets Dance
185 Dottie

186 Lamborghini Dude
202 Belle

203 ... Entry

204 ... Entry

210 (E)..Entry

215 MWS Northern Golden

1 117 All-Star

203 ... Entry

209 The African Chief

157 King-Lehr's Ego Master
2 160 Cabernet

N -

1 209 The African Chief
2 215 MWS Northern Golden
211 Silly Rabbitt

1 188 Northline Enterprise

1 173 No Doubt
2 192 Halton’s Irish Laddy
193 Sioux's Sirius Hope

178 HS Daydreams Come True
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Class Description
Shown By

0078 Stick Horse Class

Reid Litle
Rowan Couckuvt
Erica Coffey
Bridget 873
EmEersyn Hayes
Everett Hayes
Sheridan Brunton
Cohen Peel
Hannah Jeffrey
Noah Kavanagh
Jesalyn Foote

Jane Richardson - Secretary
(905) 864-8143

Owner

John & Karen Brunton
Christine Monteith
Michelle Coffey

Michelle Coffey
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
John & Karen Brunton
Shannon Ford-Peel
Shannon Ford-Peel

Brian & Nancy Kavanagh
Jessica Foote

0079 OHAJ/CHS 3 & 4 Year Old Pleasure Pony Futurity

Vern Houston

0080 OPEN Lead Line

Cohen Peel

Noah Cave

Erica Coffey
Shannon Ford-Peel

0081 Open Lead-Line Walk/Trot

Sienna Hudson
Jesalyn Foote
Jessalyn Florence Foote

Vern & Lynne Houston

Shannon Ford-Peel
Darlene Cook
Michelle Coffey
Shannon Ford-Peel

Darlene Cook
Jessica Foote
Jessica Foote

0082 ACADEMY Equitation - All Ages

No Entries

0083 Morgan Western Pleasure - Jr/Novice Horse

Ashley Reeson

Ashley Reeson

0084 ACADEMY English Pleasure - All Ages

No Entries

0085 Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Open

Adam Bovaird
Faith Kent -Robillard
Faith Kent -Robillard

Gary Crump
Faith Kent -Robillard
Faith Kent -Robillard

0086 ASB Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Tennessee Greaves

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1 (905) 864-8143

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

0087 Road Horse to Wagon - 15.2 & Over
1 108 SandPiper Wayne Scharf Wayne Scharf
2 143 Entry...... Wayne Allison Wayne Allison

0088 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor
No Entries

0089 ASB TBA #2

No Entries

0090 OHS/CHS 3 & 4 Year Old Harness Pony Futurity

1 116 Star Society Vern Houston Vern & Lynne Houston
170 Nirvana Larry Ella Ella Stables

0091 Morgan English/Classic Pleasure - Jr/Novice Horse
187 The Last Viking Laura Gould Laura Gould

0092 Hackney Pony Open

1 196 Kilbro's Irishman Karen Waldon Bent Tree Farm Ltd
2 112 Heartland Undeniable Willis McCormick Jeff McCormick
3 134 Mark's Miss Amy Moore Amy Moore
0093 OPEN Parade Horse
No Entries
0094 Morgan Western Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor
188 Northline Enterprise Ashlyn Carley Ashley Reeson
0095 Shetland Pony Pleasure
1 167 Lionel's Radiant Rita Blair Purcell Blair Purcell
2 199 The Sharp Shooter Todd Trushel Todd Trushel
0096 Road Pony - Amateur
1 107 Coyote Ugly Cassidy Brown Wayne Scharf
2 103 The Lightening Thief Laurie Palmer Joanne Heath
0097 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Jr/Novice Championship
1 130 On The Verge Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith
2 158 King-Lehr's Lets Dance Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey
215 MWS Northern Golden Jessica Foote Jessica Foote
0098 ASB Country Pleasure Adult
1 166 Elsinore Magic Marie Papple Marie Papple
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 169 Storm Trooper

2 126 Impressive

3 142 Entry.....

4 140 CheckMate

1 182 Wicked

2 161 Northline Spring D-Lite

1 174 Heartland Good-Bye

2 168 Maple Hills Impeccable
192 Halton's Irish Laddy

1 160 Cabernet

2 213 Fairmile

3 212 Nitro

4 214 Bijou

1 205 Baronial Glorianna

1 114 K & J's Ambers Choice

2 103 The Lightening Thief

1 183 Chile Powder

1 107 Coyote Ugly

2 102 Fast & Furious

3 135 Mystic Presence

4 114 K & J's Ambers Choice

1 157 King-Lehr's Ego Master

08/06/2017 12:13 am
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Class Description
Shown By

0099 Road Horse to Bike - Under 15.2

Carolyn Nugent
Clare Hayes
Wayne Allison
Penny McKee

0100 Morgan Park Saddle - Open
Rhys Kendell
Sheila McNaughton

0101 Hackney Horse Amateur

Adam Bovaird
Dennis Alderman
Faith Kent -Robillard

0102 OPEN Hunter Pleasure

Shannon Ford-Peel
Leah Clement
Alexandra Green
Jessica Watson

Jane Richardson - Secretary
(905) 864-8143

Owner

Lloyd Nugent
Clare Hayes
Wayne Allison
Penny McKee

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Sheila McNaughton

Adam Bovaird
Dennis Alderman
Faith Kent -Robillard

Shannon Ford-Peel
Leah Clement
Alexandra Green
Jessica Watson

0103 Morgan 4 Year Old Futurity Under Saddle

Ashley Cook-Fletcher

0104 Road Pony Junior Exhibitor

Adele McCormick
Taylor Palmer

Anita Jackson

Jeff McCormick
Joanne Heath

0105 Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving - Open

Dennis Hayes

Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

0106 Road Horse to Bike - Junior Exhibitor

No Entries

0107 Road Pony Open

Cassidy Brown
Laurie Palmer
Amy Moore
Josh McCormick

0108 Morgan Classic Pleasure - Open

Michelle Coffey

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 172 Sweetheart of Success
2 128 Crystal Creek's Celebration
3 127 Bonnie Dee Rocketman
1 129 Brogin Kiri
2 190 Attn. Postmaster
1 178 HS Daydreams Come True
1 157 King-Lehr's Ego Master
2 209 The African Chief
1 108 SandPiper
143 Entry......
1 195 Heartland King's Treasure
2 168 Maple Hills Impeccable
3 125 Heartland High Society
4 193 Sioux's Sirius Hope
1 182 Wicked
2 138 SilverSide Rising Son
1 101 Made You Look
2 121 Mariachi
1 147 Cyan Star Trinity
2 191 MWS Indian Summer
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Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

0109 ASB Park - Junior Exhibitor

No Entries

0110 Harness Pony Open

Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Phyllis Hammell
John &Nelson Lester

Karen Waldon
Phyllis Hammell
Dr. Nelson Lester

0111 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open

Christine Monteith
MacKenzie Collins

0112 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult

Tennessee Greaves

Christine Monteith
Tina Collins

Tennessee Greaves

0113 Breed Sport Canada Equitation Medal

Kirsten Sulpher
Aine McNeill

Michelle Coffey
Darlene Cook

0114 Road Horse to Bike - 15.2 & Over

Wayne Scharf
Wayne Allison

Wayne Scharf
Wayne Allison

0115 Hackney Horse Open

Bent Tree Farm Ltd
Dennis Alderman
Paul Richardson
Faith Kent -Robillard

Larry Ella

Dennis Alderman
Paul Richardson
Faith Kent -Robillard

0116 Morgan English Pleasure - Open

Rhys Kendell

Ashley Cook-Fletcher Penny McKee

0117 Hackney Pony Amateur

Joanne Heath
John & Karen Brunton

Laurie Palmer
Greg Brunton

0118 ASB 3 Gaited Championship
No Entries

0119 Morgan Western Pleasure - Ladies

Nancy Kavanagh

Tina Collins Tina Collins
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic

200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place

N -

EENNOO RN S

Nbr

101
115

177
179

171
118
124

137

176
166

126
145

116
170

187

151
160
152
153

115

Horse

Made You Look
Showtime's So Tuff

Oxalis fan'e Tsjonger
Detmar K

Divergent
Junior's First
Scarlet Rothesay

MWS Cork's Rebel

WS Our Dresden Doll
Elsinore Magic

Impressive
X-lerator

Star Society
Nirvana

The Last Viking

Cherrydale Southern Beau
Cabernet

Kept My Promise

M,O,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon

Showtime's So Tuff

08/06/2017 12:13 am
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Jane Richardson

Class Description

Shown By Owner

- Secretary
(905) 864-8143

0120 CHS Jr Exhibitor Driving "THE STARS OF THE FUTURE"

Joanne Heath
Jeff McCormick

Taylor Palmer
Adele McCormick

0121 Morgan Eastern Canadian Park Harness Championship
No Entries

0122 OPEN English Pleasure Championship

Lauren Boultbee
Kimberley Blease

Lauren Boultbee
Kimberley Blease

0123 Hackney Pony Junior Classic

Dave Dawson
Vern & Lynne Houston
Paul Richardson

Larry Ella

Vern Houston

Paul Richardson
0124 Morgan Walk-Trot Equitation - 11 & Under

Lucas White Theresa White

0125 ASB Country Pleasure Championship

Catherine Ploughman David Ploughman

Marie Papple Marie Papple
0126 Green Road Horse to Bike

Clare Hayes Clare Hayes

Kirk Douglas Kirk Douglas

0127 Harness Pony - Junior Classic

Vern Houston
Larry Ella

Vern & Lynne Houston
Ella Stables

0128 Morgan English/Classic Pleasure - Jr/Novice Championship

Laura Gould Laura Gould

0129 OPEN Hunter Pleasure Championship

Brenda Casteels
Shannon Ford-Peel
Brenda Casteels
Brenda Casteels

Solistice Pecile
Shannon Ford-Peel
Grace Howard
Alex Gourley

0130 Pleasure Driving - Driven by Junior
Adele McCormick Jeff McCormick

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1 (905) 864-8143

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

0131 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championship

1 188 Northline Enterprise Ashlyn Carley Ashley Reeson
2 151 Cherrydale Southern Beau  Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
3 201 Corinthian Lone Star Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson
4 152 Kept My Promise Grace Howard Brenda Casteels
5 153 M,0,M. Dawn's Crescent Alex Gourley Brenda Casteels
Moon
6 159 Baronial Blues 'n' Jazz Kirsten Sulpher Michelle Coffey
0132 ASB Driving Fine Harness/Show/Country Championship
1 181 Legeno's Parfait Princess Rachel Breen Rachel Breen
0133 Morgan Jr/Novice Pl/Classic Driving Championship
No Entries
0134 Morgan Saddle Seat Equitation Medal Class
No Entries
0135 Road Horse to Bike - Ladies
1 141 Entry..... Jim McKague Jim McKague
2 169 Storm Trooper Kerri-Lynn O'Hara Lloyd Nugent
3 140 CheckMate Penny McKee Penny McKee
0136 Morgan Eastern Canadian Classic Pleasure Championship
1 157 King-Lehr's Ego Master Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey
0137 OPEN Western Pleasure Championship
No Entries
0138 Morgan Western Pleasure - Jr Exhibitor Championship
188 Northline Enterprise Ashlyn Carley Ashley Reeson
0139 Road Pony Junior Classic
1 119 Hollywood Star Vern Houston Vern & Lynne Houston
2 132 Bry-Den's Heavens to Amy Moore George & Cathy Moore
3 113 Ridgetop's Chester the Josh McCormick Jeff McCormick
4 175 Tom Thumb Matthew Wilson Matthew Wilson
162 Crown Royal's Country Doc Debbie McKeown Debbie McKeown
0140 ASB Park Pleasure Championship
No Entries
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 151 Cherrydale Southern Beau
2 201 Corinthian Lone Star

3 152 Kept My Promise

4 211 Silly Rabbitt

188 Northline Enterprise

1 166 Elsinore Magic

1 138 SilverSide Rising Son

2 182 Wicked

1 188 Northline Enterprise

1 195 Heartland King's Treasure
1 182 Wicked

2 161 Northline Spring D-Lite

1 117 All-Star

1 172 Sweetheart of Success

2 120 Joint Venture

3 144 Private Stock

4 133 Bry-Den's Valedictorian
5 127 Bonnie Dee Rocketman

6 128 Crystal Creek's Celebration

08/06/2017 12:13 am
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Jane Richardson - Secretary
(905) 864-8143

Class Description

Shown By Owner
0141 Morgan Hunt Seat Equitation on the Flat - Medal Class
Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson
Grace Howard Brenda Casteels
Leah Seagrave Jessica Foote
Ashlyn Carley Ashley Reeson

0142 ASB Country Pleasure Western Championship
Marie Papple Marie Papple

0143 Morgan Eastern Canadian English Pleasure Championship

Ashley Cook-Fletcher Penny McKee
Rhys Kendell Genevieve Kendell-Hayes

0144 Shetland Pony - Junior Exhibitor
No Entries
0145 Morgan Western Pleasure Jr/Novice Horse Championship

Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson

0146 Hackney Horse Junior Classic
Larry Ella Bent Tree Farm Ltd

0147 Morgan Eastern Canadian Park Saddle Championship

Rhys Kendell Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
Sheila McNaughton Sheila McNaughton

0148 Hackney Pleasure Horse or Pony Junior Classic
Vern Houston Vern & Lynne Houston

0149 Harness Pony Stake

Karen Waldon Bent Tree Farm Ltd
John Brunton John & Karen Brunton
Kirk Douglas Kirk Douglas

Amy Moore Amy Moore

Dr. Nelson Lester John &Nelson Lester
Phyllis Hammell Phyllis Hammell

0150 ASB Country Pleasure Hunter Championship
No Entries
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
200 Pine Avenue Caledon, ON L7E OM1 (905) 864-8143

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

0151 Morgan Eastern Canadian Hunter Pleasure Championship

1 130 On The Verge Alexis Baikie Christine Monteith
2 129 Brogin Kiri Christine Monteith Christine Monteith
3 190 Attn. Postmaster MacKenzie Collins Tina Collins
4 188 Northline Enterprise Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson
5 201 Corinthian Lone Star Taylor Hudson Taylor Hudson
6 158 King-Lehr's Lets Dance Michelle Coffey Michelle Coffey
151 Cherrydale Southern Beau  Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
0152 Road Horse to Wagon Championship
1 169 Storm Trooper Carolyn Nugent Lloyd Nugent
2 108 SandPiper Wayne Scharf Wayne Scharf
0153 Shetland Pony Stake
No Entries
0154 Morgan Eastern Canadian Pleasure Driving Championship
1 138 SilverSide Rising Son Penny McKee Penny McKee
2 183 Chile Powder Genevieve Kendell-Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
3 161 Northline Spring D-Lite Sheila McNaughton Sheila McNaughton
0155 ASB Park Championship
No Entries
0156 Pleasure Horse or Pony Stake
1 173 No Doubt Adam Bovaird Gary Crump
2 115 Showtime's So Tuff Adele McCormick Jeff McCormick
3 192 Halton’s Irish Laddy Faith Kent -Robillard Faith Kent -Robillard
193 Sioux's Sirius Hope Faith Kent -Robillard Faith Kent -Robillard
0157 Morgan Hunter Hack Under Saddle
1 151 Cherrydale Southern Beau  Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
2 152 Kept My Promise Grace Howard Brenda Casteels
3 153 M,0O,M. Dawn's Crescent Alex Gourley Brenda Casteels
Moon
4 211 Silly Rabbitt Leah Seagrave Jessica Foote
0157A Hunter Hack Champion *Presentation*
1 151 Cherrydale Southern Beau  Solistice Pecile Brenda Casteels
2 152 Kept My Promise Grace Howard Brenda Casteels
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic Jane Richardson - Secretary
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
0158 Road Horse to Bike Championship
1 141 Entry..... Jim McKague Jim McKague
2 126 Impressive Clare Hayes Clare Hayes
3 145 X-lerator Kirk Douglas Kirk Douglas
108 SandPiper Wayne Scharf Wayne Scharf

0159 Hackney Pony Stake

1 196 Kilbro's Irishman Karen Waldon Bent Tree Farm Ltd
2 101 Made You Look Laurie Palmer Joanne Heath
3 121 Mariachi Greg Brunton John & Karen Brunton
4 134 Mark's Miss Amy Moore Amy Moore
5 112 Heartland Undeniable Willis McCormick Jeff McCormick
0160 ASB Show Pleasure Championship
178 HS Daydreams Come True  Tennessee Greaves Tennessee Greaves
0161 Morgan Eastern Canadian Classic Pl Driving Championship
1 183 Chile Powder Dennis Hayes Genevieve Kendell-Hayes
0162 Shetland Pony Pleasure Stake
1 167 Lionel's Radiant Rita Blair Purcell Blair Purcell
2 199 The Sharp Shooter Todd Trushel Todd Trushel
0163 Morgan English Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championship
1 149 CBMF Undeniable Alex Hart Brian & Nancy Kavanagh
2 157 King-Lehr's Ego Master Kirsten Sulpher Michelle Coffey
189 Alphastar On Command Ashlyn Carley Ashlyn Carley
0164 Hackney Horse Stake
1 174 Heartland Good-Bye Adam Bovaird Adam Bovaird
2 125 Heartland High Society Paul Richardson Paul Richardson
3 168 Maple Hills Impeccable Dennis Alderman Dennis Alderman
4 193 Sioux's Sirius Hope Faith Kent -Robillard Faith Kent -Robillard
0165 OPEN Saddle Seat Equitation Championship
1 209 The African Chief Aine McNeill Darlene Cook
0166 Morgan Eastern Canadian Western Pleasure Championship
1 198 HeartMeadow Detente Todd Trushel Todd Trushel
2 191 MWS Indian Summer Tina Collins Tina Collins
3 147 Cyan Star Trinity Nancy Kavanagh Brian & Nancy Kavanagh
188 Northline Enterprise Ashley Reeson Ashley Reeson
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
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Class Listing

Place

WD

a b wnN -

1
2

3

Nbr Horse

107 Coyote Ugly

104 Entry..

135 Mystic Presence

114 K & J's Ambers Choice

162 Crown Royal's Country Doc

208 Sweet Pickle

189 Alphastar On Command
151 Cherrydale Southern Beau

201 Corinthian Lone Star

151 Cherrydale Southern Beau

152 Kept My Promise

213 Fairmile

153 M,0O,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon

211 Silly Rabbitt

212 Nitro

153 M,0,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon
154 SN Center of Attention

153 M,0,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon
154 SN Center of Attention

153 M,0,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon
154 SN Center of Attention

160 Cabernet

153 M,0,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon

154 SN Center of Attention

08/06/2017 12:13 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Jane Richardson - Secretary

Class Description

Shown By Owner

0167 Road Pony Stake
Cassidy Brown Wayne Scharf
Laurie Palmer Joanne Heath
Amy Moore Amy Moore

Josh McCormick
Debbie McKeown

Jeff McCormick
Debbie McKeown

0168 ASB 5 Gaited Championship

Ashley Cook-Fletcher Susan Battaglia

0168A Morgan High Point Youth *Presentation*

Ashlyn Carley
Solistice Pecile

Ashlyn Carley
Brenda Casteels

0200 Open Hunter Junior Exhibitor
Open Hunter Junior Exhibitor

Taylor Hudson
Solistice Pecile
Grace Howard
Leah Clement
Alex Gourley

Taylor Hudson
Brenda Casteels
Brenda Casteels
Leah Clement
Brenda Casteels

Jessica Foote
Alexandra Green

Leah Seagrave
Alexandra Green
501 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2 - Over Fences

Alex Gourley Brenda Casteels

Sherri Wilson Brenda Casteels

502 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2 - Over Fences

Alex Gourley Brenda Casteels

Sherri Wilson Brenda Casteels

503 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2 - Under Saddle

Alex Gourley Brenda Casteels

Sherri Wilson Brenda Casteels

504 Open Low Working Hunter 2 - Over Fences

Shannon Ford-Peel

Alex Gourley Brenda Casteels

Sherri Wilson Brenda Casteels
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2017 Ontario Show Horse Classic
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Class Listing

Place

WD

[EEN

A OwWDN P B wWDNPE AW

aa b wN -

Nbr

160
154
136
153

160
153

154

130
151
136
152

152
130
136
151

136
151
130
152

130
151
212
160
152
214

Horse

Cabernet

SN Center of Attention
Trickling Stream Entertan
M,O,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon

Cabernet
M,0,M. Dawn's Crescent
Moon

SN Center of Attention

On The Verge

Cherrydale Southern Beau
Trickling Stream Entertan
Kept My Promise

Kept My Promise

On The Verge

Trickling Stream Entertan
Cherrydale Southern Beau

Trickling Stream Entertan
Cherrydale Southern Beau
On The Verge

Kept My Promise

On The Verge

Cherrydale Southern Beau
Nitro

Cabernet

Kept My Promise

Bijou
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Class Description

Shown By

Jane Richardson - Secretary

Owner

505 Open Low Working Hunter 2 - Over Fences

Shannon Ford-Peel
Sherri Wilson
Stephanie Rutherford
Alex Gourley

Shannon Ford-Peel
Brenda Casteels
Stephanie Rutherford
Brenda Casteels

506 Open Low Working Hunter 2 - Under Saddle

Shannon Ford-Peel
Alex Gourley

Sherri Wilson

Shannon Ford-Peel
Brenda Casteels

Brenda Casteels

507 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Over Fences

Alexis Baikie
Solistice Pecile
Stephanie Rutherford
Grace Howard

Christine Monteith
Brenda Casteels
Stephanie Rutherford
Brenda Casteels

508 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Over Fences

Grace Howard
Alexis Baikie
Stephanie Rutherford
Solistice Pecile

Brenda Casteels
Christine Monteith
Stephanie Rutherford
Brenda Casteels

509 Morgan Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Under Saddle

Stephanie Rutherford
Solistice Pecile
Alexis Baikie

Grace Howard

Stephanie Rutherford
Brenda Casteels
Christine Monteith
Brenda Casteels

510 Open Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Over Fences

Alexis Baikie
Solistice Pecile
Alexandra Green
Shannon Ford-Peel
Grace Howard
Jessica Watson
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Class Listing

Place

OO, WN P

OO, WN B

Nbr

160
151
212
152
130
214

160
151
130
212
152
214

Horse

Cabernet

Cherrydale Southern Beau
Nitro

Kept My Promise

On The Verge

Bijou

Cabernet

Cherrydale Southern Beau
On The Verge

Nitro

Kept My Promise

Bijou
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Class Description
Shown By

Jane Richardson - Secretary

Owner

511 Open Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Over Fences

Shannon Ford-Peel
Solistice Pecile
Alexandra Green
Grace Howard
Alexis Baikie
Jessica Watson

Shannon Ford-Peel
Brenda Casteels
Alexandra Green
Brenda Casteels
Christine Monteith
Jessica Watson

512 Open Low Working Hunter 2.3 - Under Saddle

Shannon Ford-Peel
Solistice Pecile
Alexis Baikie
Alexandra Green
Grace Howard
Jessica Watson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Shannon Ford-Peel
Brenda Casteels
Christine Monteith
Alexandra Green
Brenda Casteels
Jessica Watson

(905) 864-8143

Page 19 of 19

www.gaitkeeper.com



